
STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2519N001 
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1) 

Revised  7/12/99 PAGE  1 OF 5 

 
RETURN THIS AMENDMENT TO THE ISSUING OFFICE AT: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER                                     DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED:  July 11, 2018 
 

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME:  July 13, 2018 
 
The following changes/additions are required: 
 
1. Change Bid opening from July 13, 2018 at 10:00 AM to July 26th, 2018 at 10:00 AM 
2. The F.O.B. point for all locations will change from Dockside at each location to the Apron for each airport, 

this change is being made as we’ve been informed that Airport equipment is not authorized to be removed 
from the airport premises.  

3. Remove Lot 1, Kotlik Airport from this bid. No product is required for this location. Please use the revised 
Bid Schedule for bid submission. 

4. Delivery dates have been changed and shall allow for delivery to be made either by air carrier or via the first 
barge of the 2019 season.  
 

 
 
 

 
Eric J Johnson 
Northern Region Procurement Officer 
PHONE:  (907) 451-5102 
TDD:  (907) 451-2363 
FAX:  (907) 451-2313 
 

 

ITB TITLE:   Dust Palliative – Rural Airports – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 
 
 

Department of Transportation & 
Public Facilities 

Northern Region Procurement 
2301 Peger Road 

Fairbanks, AK 99709 



STATE OF ALASKA ITB # 2519N001 
Dust Palliative – Rural Airports – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 

 Page 2 Revised 07/13 

REVISED BID SCHEDULE – AMENDMENT ONE 
 
 
LOT 2 

 
ITEM 

 
NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
   
 
 
   1. 

 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 

492,752 SF 

 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Selawik Airport Apron 
Selawik, AK, 99770 
 
To be delivered to Apron no 
later than June 15, 2019 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
$_________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 

Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 
 
LOT 3 

 
ITEM 

 
NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
      
 
 

1. 

 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 

359,400 SF 

 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Alakanuk Airport Apron 
Alakanuk, AK, 99554 
 
To be delivered to Dock no 
later than June 15, 2019 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
$_________ 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 

 
Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 
 



STATE OF ALASKA ITB # 2519N001 
Dust Palliative – Rural Airports – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 

 Page 3 Revised 07/13 

LOT 4 
 

ITEM 
 

NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
   
 
 
   1. 

 
 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 
 

482,200 SF 

 
 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Huslia Airport Apron 
Huslia, AK, 99746 
 
To be delivered to Apron no 
later than June 15, 2019 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
$_________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 

 
Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 
 
 
 
LOT 5 
 

 
ITEM 

 
NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
    
 
 
  1. 

 
 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 
 

528,200 SF 

 
 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Russian Mission Airport 
Apron 
Russian Mission, AK, 99657 
 
To be delivered to Apron no 
later than June 15, 2019 

 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
$_________ 
 

                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 
 

 
Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 
 



STATE OF ALASKA ITB # 2519N001 
Dust Palliative – Rural Airports – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 

 Page 4 Revised 07/13 

LOT 6 
 

 
ITEM 

 
NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
    
 
 
  1. 

 
 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 
 

319,900 SF 

 
 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Koyuk Airport Apron 
Koyuk, AK, 99753 
 
To be delivered to Apron no 
later than June 15, 2019 

 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
$_________ 
 

 
                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 

 
 
Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 
 
LOT 7 
 

 
ITEM 

 
NO. 

 
 

Application 
Rate 

(Gal/SF) 

 
 

Treatment 
Area (SF) 

 
 

Total 
Gallons 

Extended 
(Gal.) 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

W/Shipping  

 
EXTENDED 
PRICE W/ 
SHIPPING 

       
    
 
 
  1. 

 
 
 
 

________ 

 
 
 
 

451,000 SF 

 
 
 
 

________ 

Delivered to FOB Point:  
 
State of Alaska, Dept of 
Transportation 
Elim Airport Apron 
Elim, AK, 99739 
 
To be delivered to Apron no 
later than June 15, 2019. 

 

 

$________ 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
$_________ 
 

 
                                                                                                                               TOTAL  $____________ 

 
 
Dust Product Offered:_________________________ 
Delivery Date:_______________________________ 



STATE OF ALASKA ITB # 2519N001 
Dust Palliative – Rural Airports – Northern Region (Federally Funded) 

 Page 5 Revised 07/13 

 

 
 
ORDERING ADDRESS:   __________________________________ 

   __________________________________ 

   __________________________________ 

   __________________________________ 

 
 Contact:   _________________________ 
 
 Phone:   _________________________ 
 
         Email:  _____________________ 
 
 
 


	REVISED BID SCHEDULE - Amendment 1.pdf
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	________
	$_________
	$________
	________
	492,752 SF
	   1.
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	________
	$________
	$_________
	________
	359,400 SF
	1.
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	$________
	$_________
	   1.
	________
	________
	482,200 SF
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	  1.
	________
	________
	528,200 SF
	$________
	$_________
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	  1.
	________
	________
	319,900 SF
	$________
	$_________
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________
	EXTENDED
	ITEM
	UNIT
	  1.
	________
	________
	451,000 SF
	$________
	$_________
	Dust Product Offered:_________________________


